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DESCRIPTION

- Applications: Iron and sulphur free top line thin cut-off wheels for all steels.
« Best suitable for stainless (except the 350 x 4 mm) and acid-resistant steel, hardox, heat-resistant cast steel, st
- Characteristics: 50% less cutting time and 50% less dust than standard 3 mm thick discs.

FEATURES
Symbol
Opis
Zastosowanie do materiatu
llo$¢ elementow
Grubo$¢ tarczy
Srednica otworu tarczy

Srednica tarczy
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> Cutting discs

4932478997

tarcza cienka do ciecia metalu PRO+
metal

10

1.00

22.23

115.00

Lower material

SYMBOL: 4932478997 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546362799

4932478997 - Thin cutting disc for metal PRO+, 115 x 1x 22.2
mm (10 pcs.)

* Bore size: 22.2 mm

+ Disc diameter: 115 mm
+ Thickness: T mm

+ Pac quantity: 10

Tiuez

65,79 zt (tax excl.)

(80,92 zt (tax incl.)) VISA  MasterCard

https://imilwauke.pl/en/25019-4932478997-thin-cutting-disc-for-metal-pro-115-x-1-x-222-mm-10-pcs....

ring steel, mild and tool steel
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